Afstanden

19070210

TREYEN J. VAN

513055.4

042141.5

Lossingsplaats

Afstand in km

's-Hertogenbosch
Aardenburg

Ablis

Aerschot

Agen

Agen/Boe

Albi

Argenton s/Creuse
Arlon

Arras

Asse Zellik

Auby lez Douai
Aurillac

Auxerre
Baden-Baden (4011)
Baden-Baden (4012)
Bapaume
Barcelona
Beckingen

Beek (bij Nijmegen)
Beek (L)

Beek en Donk
Bergen op Zoom
Bergerac

Berlijn

Bettembourg (5301)
Bettembourg (5302)
Bettembourg (5303)
Blois

Bohain

Bordeaux (ook Int.)
Bouillon

Bourges

Boxtel

Breisach

Breteuil

Breuil le Vert/Clermont
Brive

Budel
Cahors-Caussade

Chalons en Champagne

Chantilly
Charlevilles Meziere
Chateaudun
Chateauroux (3085)
Chateauroux (3086)
Chimay

Clermont Ferrand
Creil

68,046
70,107
378,020
66,765
861,972
861,972
864,256
585,675
228,349
174,788
70,798
152,263
747,489
415,914
408,080
407,757
189,792
1141,605
288,631
111,646
118,173
87,934
6,720
794,684
655,440
253,513
254,247
253,503
489,174
181,854
822,156
197,827
511,827
67,299
450,076
255,352
275,329
739,523
90,414
845,591
285,917
291,075
196,536
439,075
556,919
568,293
164,602
643,827
285,559

Lossingsplaats

Afstand in km

Dax

De Meern
Deventer

Duffel

Ede

Enschede

Epehy

Epernay

Epernay (3128)
Etampes

Eysden

Frankfurt a/d Oder
Freiburg

Geel
Geertruidenberg
Gennep

Gent

Gien

Grimbergen (2179)
Grimbergen (2180)
Haasrode

Hannut

Harchies

Hasselt

Hengelo

Heteren
Hoensbroek
Homburg

Huy

Isnes

Issoudun
Ittervoort
Kruiningen

La Ferté Bernard
La Ferté s/Jouarre
La Souterraine
Laon

Laon (3307)

Le Mans

Lessines

Limoges

Lommel

Lorris

Maaseik

Mantes la Jolie
Marche
Mariembourg
Marseille (Int.)
Marseille (Int.) (3328)

957,472

77,499
150,619

48,056
103,614
190,638
188,750
278,701
277,463
376,938
125,984
692,376
457,599

57,010

41,376
117,063

70,448
442,247

66,827

63,085

79,159
106,307
124,261

93,933
184,745
108,341
128,763
323,329
121,978
115,223
535,923
109,479

24,372
456,591
299,156
623,558
221,690
221,416
491,216
100,381
664,944

69,565
425,368
110,699
337,374
157,353
158,472
942,358
918,604
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Afstanden 19070210 TREYEN J. VAN 513055.4 042141.5
Lossingsplaats Afstand in km Lossingsplaats Afstand in km
Meer 26,483 Soustons 962,463
Meerhout 65,432 St. Niklaas 42,774
Melun Andrezel 341,463 St. Vincent de Tross 971,084
Mettet 136,175 St.Dizier 320,723
Moeskroen/Menen 115,384 St.Job in't Goor 26,469
Mont de Marsan 921,256 St.Job in't Goor (2476) 26,664
Montauban 862,359 St.Quentin 201,010
Montelimar 775,892 St.Truiden 98,147
Montlugon 588,874 St.Truiden (2479) 97,065
Morlincourt/Noyon 236,661 St.Vincent Tyrosse 972,119
Minchen 636,345 Strepy/Thieu 115,702
Nanteuil le Haudouin 287,643 Strombeek 68,078
Narbonne (Int.) 936,408 Tarbes 978,033
Nennig 263,670 Tessenderlo 73,883
Niergnies 171,445 Tholen 13,307
Nivelles/Nijvel 103,947 Tilburg 47,932
Offenburg (4141) 426,895 Tours 530,414
Offenburg (4142) 425,625 Toury 409,357
Orange 821,923 Troyes 358,829
Orleans Saran 435,836 Venlo 129,793
Oudenaarde 91,875 Venlo (1551) 128,428
Pau (Int) 976,495 Vervins 190,370
Perigueux 755,019 Vierzon (3553) 505,897
Perigueux (3403) 753,560 Vierzon (3554) 506,009
Peronne 203,393 Vlissingen 45,535
Perpignan (Int) 974,846 Wijchen 99,366
Perpignan (Int) (3407) 985,267 Wolvertem 61,259
Pithiviers 402,356 Wroclaw 873,530
Pointoise 296,764 Zevenbergschen Hoek 27,754
Poitiers 621,035 Zutphen 145,313
Pommeroeul 126,447 Zwolle 161,942
Pt.St.Maxence 276,735

Quievrain 131,405

Quivrain 131,453

Reims 254,853

Rekkem 116,364

Rethel 221,844

Reusel 59,170

Rhisnes 117,653

Roermond/Herkenbosch 121,461

Roodeschool 271,703

Roosendaal 8,913

Rosmalen 72,866

Ruffec 682,627

Salbris 484,696

Sens 376,824

Sezanne 314,910

Soissons 248,406

Sourdun 338,916
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